
Cumberlands (Ky.) (15-1) -vs- Keiser University (17-1)
2021-05-08 at Savannah, GA

 
 

 
 
Cumberlands (Ky.) Goals: Ricchiazzi, Bella (4); Heim, Emily (3); Andrieu, Florence (2); Fox, Tasie (1); Johnson, Carolina (1) 
Assists: Ricchiazzi, Bella (1) 
 
Keiser University Goals: Andrews, Madison (4); Myers, Talia (3); Huber, Madalyn (2); Lomaglio, Valeria (1); Raymond, Cat (1); Finkelstein,
Lena (1); Brown, Melanie (1) 
Assists: Raymond, Cat (2); Huber, Madalyn (1); Andrews, Madison (1)
 
 

 
 
Penalties: Gibaud, Leanza 1st/11:44; Raymond, Cat 2nd/27:41; Meyer, Stephanie 2nd/24:40; Raymond, Cat 2nd/14:32; Churchley, Hannah
2nd/00:01
Officials: ; ; ; ; 

Date: 2021-05-08
Attendance: 131

Score 1 2 Total
Cumberlands (Ky.) 5 6 11
Keiser University 9 4 13

Shots 1 2 Total
Cumberlands (Ky.) 14 16 30
Keiser University 21 12 33

Shots On Goal
Cumberlands (Ky.) 10 14 24
Keiser University 17 10 27

Saves
Cumberlands (Ky.) 8 6 14
Keiser University 5 8 13

Turnovers
Cumberlands (Ky.) 8 10 18
Keiser University 7 10 17

Clears 1 2 Total
Cumberlands (Ky.) 7-8 9-12 16-20
Keiser University 8-12 7-7 15-19

Ground Balls
Cumberlands (Ky.) 5 8 13
Keiser University 9 8 17

Draw Controls
Cumberlands (Ky.) 6 4 10
Keiser University 9 7 16

Free-Position Shots
Cumberlands (Ky.) 7 5 12
Keiser University 3 2 5

Fouls
Cumberlands (Ky.) 10 8 18
Keiser University 8 12 20



Cumberlands (Ky.) 11

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
G 0 McCarrell, Olivia 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

1 Rogers, Kenzie 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
2 Webb, Kelly 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
4 Fox, Tasie 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1
6 Leigh, Rachel 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 2
8 Meyer, Stephanie 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1
9 Andrieu, Florence 2 0 2 7 3 4 1 0 2-5 1
11 Heim, Emily 3 0 3 5 1 5 1 5 2
13 Johnson, Carolina 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
14 Churchley, Hannah 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5
15 Hensley, Reegan 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 2
22 Ricchiazzi, Bella 4 1 5 12 3 2 2 0 3-7 2
12 Berry, Jaclyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Ollerenshaw, Brooke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 11 1 12 30 13 18 7 10 5-12 18

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
0 McCarrell, Olivia 60:00 13 14 L



Keiser University 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
8 Lomaglio, Valeria 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1
9 Reeder, Hannah 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0
11 Raymond, Cat 1 2 3 3 1 2 1 0 1
12 Gokey, Mackenzie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
16 Gibson, Rebecca 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2
17 Passaro, Sydney 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
18 Brown, Melanie 1 0 1 5 2 2 0 0 0-2 3
19 Myers, Talia 3 0 3 5 2 1 1 6 0
21 Huber, Madalyn 2 1 3 4 1 1 0 4 2
25 Andrews, Madison 4 1 5 10 3 1 2 5 2-3 0
28 Bernath, Alexis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

G 62 Covell, Jessica 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
1 Gibaud, Leanza 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1
13 Antles, Amanda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
15 Finkelstein, Lena 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2
24 Reddington, Bridget 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
34 Knudsen, Haley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Totals 13 4 17 33 17 17 8 16 2-5 20

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
62 Covell, Jessica 60:00 11 13 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By UC KU
1st 25:58 Andrieu, Florence 1 0
1st 24:08 Andrews, Madison 1 1
1st 23:44 Ricchiazzi, Bella 2 1
1st 19:52 Andrews, Madison Raymond, Cat 2 2
1st 19:42 Heim, Emily 3 2
1st 17:06 Myers, Talia Huber, Madalyn 3 3
1st 15:03 Ricchiazzi, Bella 4 3
1st 14:37 Brown, Melanie Andrews, Madison 4 4
1st 13:29 Huber, Madalyn 4 5
1st 08:56 Heim, Emily 5 5
1st 08:08 Myers, Talia 5 6
1st 04:49 Huber, Madalyn 5 7
1st 03:25 Lomaglio, Valeria 5 8
1st 02:40 Raymond, Cat 5 9
2nd 28:56 Johnson, Carolina 6 9
2nd 20:21 Ricchiazzi, Bella 7 9
2nd 16:49 Andrieu, Florence 8 9
2nd 13:20 Ricchiazzi, Bella 9 9
2nd 10:00 Andrews, Madison 9 10
2nd 07:55 Heim, Emily Ricchiazzi, Bella 10 10
2nd 06:40 Andrews, Madison 10 11
2nd 06:14 Finkelstein, Lena Raymond, Cat 10 12
2nd 04:46 Myers, Talia 10 13
2nd 02:18 Fox, Tasie 11 13

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 11:44 KU Gibaud, Leanza
2nd 27:41 KU Raymond, Cat GREEN CARD
2nd 24:40 UC Meyer, Stephanie YELLOW CARD
2nd 14:32 KU Raymond, Cat YELLOW CARD
2nd 00:01 UC Churchley, Hannah YELLOW CARD


